Bus

National Coach Service 915 Arctic Route Tromsg - Narvik /
Narvik - Tromsg

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tromse Prostneset — Bromsgard Tromse Prostneset — Bromsgard
10 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:00
Tromsg Prostneset

Wednesday 09:00
Nordkjosbotn

Thursday 09:00
Rognmoen

Friday 09:00
Bardufoss hotel
Polar Park Saturday 09:00
Lapphaugen Sunday 09:00
Fjelldal kryss

Route info
Narvik stasjon Direction: Tromsg Prostneset

Stops: 10

Scandic Narvik
Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

Bromsgard

Ringvassaya

Kvolaya

Senja -

Sokkd

Hinmaya
- Iinmasualy

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

B 915 — Arctic Route Tromsa - Marvik / Marvik - Tromsa BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-915-2663143547-1399910053
https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-915-2663143547-1399910053
https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-915-2663143547-1399910053

Direction
Narvik stasjon — Troms@ Prostneset

10 stops

Open route schedule

Narvik stasjon

Scandic Narvik

Bromsgard

Fjelldal kryss

Lapphaugen

Polar Park

Bardufoss hotel

Rognmoen

Nordkjosbotn

Tromsg Prostneset

915 National Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Narvik stasjon — Troms@ Prostneset

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Narvik stasjon
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 25 min

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Narvik

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-915-2663143547-1399910053

